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wh: 11

UIAUNMT 0.00
i 6/8/2567 |lurwmumaiy RV-00061/67 9,703.00 9,703.00
| 6/82567 |lurhurwmatu RV-00067/67 200.00 9,903.00
| 6/8/2567  |lurmmumatu RV-00076/67 4,256.00 14,159.00
L 6/8/2567 | lurwmmwnisiu RV-00080/67 200.00 14,359.00

6/8/2567 |lurwmumiiu RV-00085/67 1,856.00 16,215.00
| 6/8/2567 Tursumumaiu RV-00086/67 1,252.00 17,467.00

7/8/2567 | lurmumumsiu RV-00087/67 200.00 17,667.00

16/8/2567 |lurwmmumitu RV-00134/67 440.00 18,107.00
‘ 30/9/2567 | lusiwmunatigdna ) (Tawavuw) JV-00887/67 18,107.00 0.00
I 30/9/2567 |lusmmunatignald (Tawszuw) JV-00899/67 18,107.00 18,107.00
E 30/9/2567 |luswmumatigdn ) (Tavzun) JV-00901/67 18,107.00 0.00
‘ - 36,214.00 36,214.00
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URAUNNY 0.00

| 21/11/2566 |lukwmonstu RV-00017/67 437.95 437.95
6/12/2566 |luwmumstu RV-00023/67 130.07 568.02

| 1311272566 |lurhwmwmaty RV-00027/67 20.88 588.90
| 26/12/2566 ludwnumsiv RV-00033/67 19.12 608.02
| S/8/2567 Tusumumatu RV-00050/67 11.37 619.39
‘ 5/8/2567 |lurhumumaiy RV-00052/67 102.08 721.47
| 582567 |lukmmumaty RV-00054/67 85.39 806.86
; 6/8/2567 |lusmmumaty RV-00083/67 26.70 833.56
7/812567 | luswmmumaiy RV-00094/67 39.58 873.14
7/812567 | lurhumumaiy RV-00096/67 323.39 1,196.53
7/8/2567 | lusmmumaiy RV-00098/67 691.96 1,888.49
} 7/812567 | lurmmumaiuy RV-00101/67 49,762.98 51,651.47
;\ 71812567 |lusumnomaiy RV-00102/67 1,812.94 53,464.41
: 7/8/2567  |lurhumsmiiu RV-00105/67 2,827.78 56,292.19
"77/8I2567 Turumumaiu RV-00106/67 682.17 56,974.36
E 8/8/2567 |lurhumumiiu RV-00107/67 498.28 57,472.64
: 81812567 |lushumunisiu RV-00110/67 561.14 58,033.78
: 8/8/2567 |lusumumsiy RV-00111/67 488.20 58,521.98
- 882567 |luswmomaty RV-00114/67 772.33 59,294.31
| 8812567 |lushumumiiy RV-00115/67 1,257.66 60,551.97
| 8/8/2567 |lushumumaiy RV-00117/67 116.81 60,668.78
8/8/2567 |lummumaiy RV-00118/67 400.41 61,069.19

; 8/8/2567 | lushmuumsuy RV-00119/67 210.30 61,279.49
| 882567 |lukumumaty RV-00120/67 716.63 61,996.12
i/w2567 lurhumumaiy RV-00121/67 1,053.80 63,049.92
Lrayzsm lurhurumaty RV-00122/67 175.95 63,225.87
5818/2567 lurmwmaiy RV-00123/67 373.77 63,599.64
| 982567 |lukhumomity RV-00124/67 480.12 64,079.76
‘h 15/8/2567 | lushmumsiu RV-00126/67 4,246.19 68,325.95
| 15/8/2567 |lukumunisiu RV-00127/67 340.56 68,666.51
| 16/8/2567 |lushwmmumaiu RV-00128/67 336.88 69,003.39
16/8/2567 |ludmswumadu RV-00129/67 10,530.45 79,533.84
16/8/2567 |lurmnumaiuy RV-00130/67 1,828.60 81,362.44
16/8/2567 |lukwumsiy RV-00131/67 2,028.22 83.390@
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| 16/8/2567 |lwrwmumsty RV-00132/67 7,307.09 90,697.75
; 16/8/2567 |lurwvumisty RV-00133/67 2,418.13 93,115.88
| 16/8/2567 |lukwimwunisiu RV-00134/67 3,224.17 96,340.05
19/8/2567 |luHwmumaiu RV-00135/67 501.33 96,841.38
J9M567 ludmmomsiy RV-00136/67 1,561.52 98,402.90
; 19/8/2567 |lurhumumsiu RV-00137/67 0.78 98,403.68
| 19/8/2567 |lukwmumsiu RV-00138/67 3,108.41 101,512.09
| 19/8/2567 |lurhumumiiy RV-00139/67 851.33 102,363.42
| 19/8/2567 |lukwmumiaiy RV-00140/67 36.18 102,399.60
E 19/8/2567 |lurmmumsiy RV-00141/67 342,53 102,742.13
EiIBIZS(W lushumomady RV-00142/67 830.84 103,572.97
: 19/8/2567 |lurmmumisiu RV-00143/67 209.99 103,782.96
j 19/8/2567 |lurhumnumsiu RV-00144/67 625.95 104,408.91
I 19/8/2567 |lurmmsma¥y RV-00145/67 2,106.60 106,515.51
l 19/8/2567 |lurmmomiy RV-00146/67 3,700.79 110,216.30
19/8/2567 |lurhmmumity RV-00147/67 46.76 110,263.06
| 20/8/2567 |luswmmsmaty RV-00148/67 100.67 110,363.73
| 20/8/2567 |lurhumwmady RV-00151/67 251.91 110,615.64
207812567 |lushumumiu RV-00152/67 97.84 110,713.48
| 20/8/2567 |lukimmsmaiy RV-00153/67 3,085.83 113,799.31
I 20/8/2567 |lusimmumaty RV-00154/67 428.39 114,227.70
| 20082567 |lusiwmumaty RV-00155/67 52.77 114,280.47
| 20/8/2567 |luswmmumaiu RV-00156/67 858.39 115,138.86
| 20/8/2567 |lushuriomady RV-00157/67 40.66 115,179.52
| 20/8/2567 lururunsiy RV-00159/67 282.24 115,461.76
| 20812567 | lurhumumaiy RV-00160/67 1,412.25 116,874.01
i 20/8/2567 |lusiwmmumay RV-00162/67 419.77 117,293.78
‘ 20/8/2567 |lusmumumaiy RV-00163/67 967.57 118,261.35
}r 20/8/2567 |lushumunsdy RV-00164/67 305.32 118,566.67
t 20/8/2567 |luswurusmsiy RV-00165/67 703.31 119,269.98
| 20/8/2567 Turhuremaiy RV-00166/67 46.70 119,316.68
| 20/8/2567 |lurhusumady RV-00167/67 556.43 119,873.11
207812567 |luswnumady RV-00168/67 42143 120,294.54
LOISI2567 Tukmrumaiy RV-00169/67 457.55 120,752.09
._21,@12567,, 'lvuuiniuﬂumﬁu RV-00170/67 203.37 120,955.46
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| 22/8/2567 'lmhunums’fu RV-00171/67 1,080.58 122,036.04
23/8/2567 |lurwswniyiu RV-00172/67 128.83 122,164.87
26/8/2567 |lurwyuny¥y RV-00173/67 474.55 122,639.42
27/8/2567 [lurwnunisdy RV-00179/67 39.72 122,679.14
| 30/8/2567 [luriwmumsiy RV-00181/67 62.19 122,741.33
2/9/2567 |lurwmumady RV-00182/67 150.94 122,892.27
3/9/2567 |lurmumsmasiy RV-00183/67 941.71 123,833.98
| 10/9/2567 |lusiwmumiiy RV-00188/67 256.43 124,090.41
| 11/9/2567 lukmmemsiy RV-00189/67 382.82 124,473.23
| 12972567 |lusiwmunsiy RV-00190/67 844,76 125,317.99
| 13/9/2567 | lutmmsmaty RV-00193/67 614.16 125,932.15
16/9/2567 |lurimmmaiu RV-00194/67 117.06 126,049.21
| 17/912567 |Nuriumwmy RV-00195/67 565.03 126,614.24
27/9/2567 |lururoniiy RV-00204/67 240.00 126,854.24
‘ 30/9/2567 |lurhumuniiiu RV-00205/67 77.75 126,931.99
30/9/2567 1;’;‘;:’3:’3&’,5&%’2{"\(‘&3’1’})‘“ JV-00883/67 38,983.67 165,915.66
| 30/9/2567 [lushmmumatigdinly (Tauszuy) JV-00887/67 165,915.66 0.00
30/9/2567 |lusumumaiiydinly (Tauszuy) JV-00899/67 165,915.66 165,915.66
| 30/9/2567 [lusiwmnumatiy@ial (Tasssuy) JV-00901/67 165,915.66 0.00
331,831.32 331,831.32
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1 UAUNNY 0.00
L 6/8/2567 [lurwmemsty RV-00076/67 34.00 34.00
| E®2567 (luwwmumnty RV-00086/67 20.00 54.00
| 782567 |lurwmomaty RV-00105/67 20.00 74.00
8/8/2567 |lukwmumaty RV-00110/67 20.00 94.00
8/8/2567 |lukwmumisiu RV-00120/67 20.00 114.00
| 882567 [lurhumumaty RV-00121/67 20.00 134.00
15/8/2567 |lurumumsiu RV-00126/67 35.00 169.00
16/8/2567 |lurwmmumsiu RV-00132/67 20.00 189.00
301972567 | lurumumatig@ily (Tauseuw) JV-00887/67 189.00 0.00
30/9/2567 |lushumnumatigdia 1y (Tauszwy) JV-00899/67 189.00 189.00
| 30/9/2567 lurumnsmiatigdnly (Tavszuw) JV-00901/67 189.00 0.00
j T 378.00 378.00
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voAUNN 0.00
hﬂozzsss Turkmnunsty RV-00003/67 200.00 200.00
; 20/10/2566 |lukwmmonisiu RV-00004/67 100.00 300.00
Lzmwzsss Tukmmumty RV-00005/67 50.00 350.00
| 25/10/2566 Tukuromsty RV-00006/67 20.00 370.00
| 26/10/2566 |lukwimomsiu RV-00007/67 10.00 380.00
| 27/10/2566 |lukwnomty RV-00008/67 20.00 400.00
i31/10l2566 Tukmmumsiy RV-00009/67 30.00 430.00
| 11172566 |lukwmumadu RV-00010/67 20.00 450.00
i 2/11/2566 |lukimmomsiu RV-00011/67 10.00 460.00
| 371172566 |lurumonsiu RV-00012/67 20.00 480.00
!2011 1/2566 |lurumonisiu RV-00016/67 320.00 800.00
‘21/11/2566 lurumomsiu RV-00017/67 40.00 840.00
| 22/11/2566 |lusimmomasu RV-00018/67 30.00 870.00
| 23/11/2566 [lurmumumaty RV-00019/67 20.00 890.00
;24/11/2566 lurumemaiu RV-00020/67 30.00 920.00
} 4/12/2566 |lurimmomsiy RV-00022/67 150.00 1,070.00
‘ 6/12/2566 |lurhumumaiy RV-00023/67 30.00 1,100.00
7/12/2566 |lusmmumisiu RV-00024/67 20.00 1,120.00
E 8/12/2566 |lurimmumaiu RV-00025/67 30.00 1,150.00
{12/12/2566 lurmmomaiu RV-00026/67 30.00 1,180.00
13/12/2566 |lurhumumaiu RV-00027/67 30.00 1,210.00
| 14/12/2566 |lushunumaiu RV-00028/67 40.00 1,250.00
| 15/12/2566 |lusmsumaiu RV-00029/67 30.00 1,280.00
| 28/12/2566 |lurihumumsiy RV-00037/67 200.00 1,480.00
| 21112567 |lurhwrumsdy RV-00038/67 120.00 1,600.00
‘ 3/1/2567  |lusmmumaiy RV-00039/67 20.00 1,620.00
5112567 |lusimmumatu RV-00040/67 20.00 1,640.00
: 2/8/2567 |ludumumaiu RV-00045/67 190.00 1,830.00
| 2/8/2567 |lusmrsmady RV-00047/67 20.00 1,850.00
| 50812567 | lurhumunisduy RV-00057/67 100.00 1,950.00
1" 6/8/2567 |luriwmunisiu RV-00062/67 340.00 2,290.00
| 682567 |lukuriunsdy RV-00063/67 30.00 2,320.00
6/8/2567 | lurimmunsdy RV-00064/67 170.00 2,490.00
'TIBI?SW ludwnunsiu RV-00065/67 20.00 2.510.00]
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;61812567 Tukmmonisty RV-00066/67 2,520.00
| 67872567 Tukmmunsty RV-00069/67 110.00 2,630.00
;; 6/8/2567 |lukwmumatu RV-00071/67 20.00 2,650.00
| 6/8/2567 |lukwmumty RV-00074/67 30.00 2,680.00
ki 6/8/2567 |ludwmumsiy RV-00076/67 40.00 2,720.00
- 6/8/2567 |lukwmumaty RV-00077/67 30.00 2,750.00
6/8/2567 |lurmmumiiy RV-00078/67 20.00 2,770.00
‘L 6/8/2567 |lurkwmnumi¥y RV-00079/67 20.00 2,790.00
| 782567 [lwrwmumatu RV-00087/67 270.00 3,060.00
7/8/2567  |lukiwmmumaiy RV-00091/67 60.00 3,120.00
7/8/2567  |lurhumumaty RV-00092/67 105.00 3,225.00
‘{ 7/8/2567 | lukwmonsiy RV-00093/67 10.00 3,235.00
| 77812567 |lurhumumatu RV-00094/67 20.00 3,255.00
| 7/812567 |lurmmumadu RV-00099/67 70.00 3,325.00
‘ 7/8/2567 |lushumwnsiy RV-00100/67 10.00 3,335.00
[ 7/8/2567 | lusiwmmematigdinly (Tavszuw) JV-00244/67 35.00 3,300.00
7/8/2567 | lusiwmmumatii  (Tavszuw) JV-00246/67 70.00 3,230.00
7/812567 | lushumomatig@ia 1) (Tavszuw) JV-00252/67 10.00 3,220.00
15/8/2567 |lushumumaiu RV-00126/67 300.00 3,520.00
16/8/2567 | lurmumumaiu RV-00128/67 10.00 3,530.00
16/8/2567 | lurhumumaiu RV-00130/67 30.00 3,560.00
16/8/2567 |lurmmumaiu RV-00131/67 40.00 3,600.00
| 16/8/2567 |lurhumumiiy RV-00132/67 20.00 3,620.00
| 16/8/2567 |lurhumumty RV-00134/67 30.00 3,650.00
W9/812567 lurimromaiu RV-00136/67 250.00 3,900.00
T19/8/2567 lushumumsiu RV-00138/67 30.00 3,930.00
i 19/8/2567 |lurhmumumsiu RV-00140/67 60.00 3,990.00
m/8/2567 lurmnumaiu RV-00142/67 20.00 4,010.00
{20/8/2567 Turuemadu RV-00149/67 190.00 4,200.00
| 20/8/2567 |lusmmumady RV-00151/67 30.00 4,230.00
| 201812567 |lushumsnisiy RV-00160/67 80.00 4,310.00
| 20812567 |luriwmnumsdu RV-00161/67 20.00 4,330.00
| 207812567 |lusmmumady RV-00162/67 10.00 4,340.00
| 20/8/2567 lushumumaty RV-00163/67 20.00 4,360.00
| 20/8/2567 |lusmmumiu RV-00166/67 70.00 4,430.00
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wla
| 207812567 Nukiwurumsy, '
20/8/2567 Tuwrumsty L (2 ] i
e RV-00169/67 40.00 4,490.00
21/8/2567 Tk mnemsty RV-00170/67 T —————. 20.00 TOOO
22/8/2567 Turwvunety RV-00171/67 ST T 10.00 m
23/8/2567 | luwmomaty RV-00172/67 20.00 4,540.00
| 2682567 |luumumaty RV-00173/67 20,00  4.560.00]
| 305872567 |lurwnumsty RV-00181/67 50.00 4,610.00
A (— RV-00186/67 80.00 469000
BL T T —— RV-00187/67 20,00 4,710.00
| 117972567 |Tutimmunasiy RV-00189/67 20.00 4,730.00
| 12782567 |lutiwmmumaiy RV-00190/67 10.00 4,740.00
| 13/972567 Turhumumaiy RV-00193/67 20.00 4,760.00)
| 167972567 |lushurumaty RV-00194/67 20.00 4,780.00
| 187912567 [usimrumaty RV-00196/67 20.00 4,800.00
19/9/2567 |lutimumunisdy RV-00198/67 10.00 4,810.00
F 20782567 |lutiwmumady RV-00199/67 20.00 4,830.00
‘ 23/9/12567 |luriwumunmiu RV-00200/67 20.00 4,850.00
| 241912567 [\wrhuromet RV-00201/67 30.00 4,880.00
| 26/9/2567 |Turmssnasy RV-00203/67 10.00 4,890.00
‘ 27912567 |lusiumumadu RV-00204/67 20.00 4,910.00
| 30/9/2567 |lurwmwmady RV-00205/67 20.00 4,930.00
| 300912567 lushumemaigdimly JV-00878/67 10.00 4.920.00
| 30/9/2567 |lusiwrwmatiydinly (Tavszww) JV-00887/67 4,920.00 0.00
j 30/9/2567 |lusmmumsiiy@ialy (Tavszuu) JV-00899/67 4,920.00 4.920.00
| 30/9/2567  |lusiwmmsmatin®iialy (Tauszuy) JV-00901/67 4,920.00 0.00
; 9,965.00 9,965.00
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voAUNNY 0.00
5/8/2567 I'lmhuﬂumﬂu I RV-00050/67 I ’ 54.00 54.00
8/8/2567 [1umunun1s¥u I RV-00108/67 ’ 74.00 128.00
8/8/2567 I'lwhunumv'iu I RV-00111/67 ’ 45.00 173.00
| 16/8/2567 ]‘lumunums'iu [ RV-00133/67 I 39.00 212.00
| 19/8/2567 l'lm-huﬂumﬂu I RV-00147/67 I 33.00 245.00
[ 20/8/2567 ]'lushwnum':'iu I RV-00158/67 I 41.00 286.00
I“‘ 23/9/2567 I'lumuﬂumﬁu I RV-00200/67 I 216.00 502.00
| 30/9/2567 ['lumunumvﬂmﬂv‘h‘ld (Tawazuy) I JV-00887/67 l 502.00 0.00
| 30/9/2567 l]umuﬂumvﬁmﬂﬁﬂd (Tawszuy) I JV-00899/67 ’ 502.00 502.00
/ 30/9/2567 I'luﬁw'nunﬁﬁwﬂﬁﬂd (Tauazuy) I JV-00901/67 ’ 502.00 0.00
[ | 1,004.00 1,004.00
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21/12/2566 |lukmmomsu RV-00030/67 48.00 48.00
2/8/2567 | lurwuvumsiu RV-00046/67 35.00 83.00
2/8/2567 |lurwumums¥u RV-00047/67 53.00 136.00
| 16/8/2567 [lurwmms¥u RV-00133/67 20.00 156.00
L 19/8/2567 |lurhumumsiu RV-00136/67 44.00 200.00
19/8/2567 |lurhmmwma¥y RV-00147/67 20.00 220.00
20/8/2567 |lurmmumsiu RV-00158/67 20.00 240.00
- 4/9/2567 |lukwmumaiy RV-00184/67 68.00 308.00
| 5972567 |lukwmuniaiu RV-00185/67 53.00 361.00
j 12/9/2567 |lusimmsmsiu RV-00190/67 36.00 397.00
| 23/9/2567 |lurwmmumatu RV-00200/67 20.00 417.00
f 30/9/2567 |lusmmematiydily (Tauszuw) JV-00887/67 417.00 0.00
| 30972567 |luswmumatigdvia 1y (Tasszuw) JV-00899/67 417.00 417.00
“ 30/9/2567 |lurumonmaigdia Il (Taszuw) JV-00901/67 417.00 0.00
i‘ T 834.00 834.00
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| 29/11/2566 ['lumu-numm I RV-00021/67 500.00 500.00
5782567 [tusmumnt [ Rv-oo060667 1,000.00 1,500.00
| 6/8/2567 I'lumunumv'iu I RV-00080/67 2,500.00 4,000.00
19/8/2567 I1mhuﬂum1§u ’ RV-00143/67 1,000.00 5,000.00
“‘ 20/8/2567 I1uu‘1u'nun11¥u ’ RV-00161/67 500.00 5,500.00
| 217872567 "lmhunumﬁu l RV-00170/67 1,000.00 6,500.00
| 30/9/2567 I'lumuﬂunﬁﬂmﬂﬁﬂd (Tawavuy) l JV-00887/67 6,500.00 0.00
| 30/9/2567 l'lumumm-:ﬁ:yﬂﬁﬂu (Tavrzuy) I JV-00899/67 6,500.00 6,500.00
30/9/2567 [1umunumsﬁmﬂﬁﬂu(Inu-:zuu) [ JV-00901/67 6,500.00 0.00
T 13,000.00 13,000.00
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18/10/2566 [ Tumrwmaiy l RV-00003/67 I 4,811.00 4,811.00
2071012566 [Wosumom | Rv-o000467 , 50.00 4,861.00
24/10/2566 I'lumunumﬂu I RV-00005/67 [ 25.00 4,886.00
25/1012566 [luwmmumiatu | Rv-o0006i67 ’ 3,260.00 8,146.00
26/10/2566 ]'lmhuﬂumﬂu I RV-00007/67 , 15.00 8,161.00
27/10/2566 liuumnum-:!u I RV-00008/67 , 10.00 8,171.00
31/10/2566 Itumunums’fu I RV-00009/67 15.00 8,186.00
1/11/2566 I'lmhu'numﬂu ’ RV-00010/67 10.00 8,196.00
2/11/2566 ['lmhu-num'l’iu I RV-00011/67 365.00 8,561.00
3/11/2566 I'lmhuﬂumﬁu l RV-00012/67 ’ 10.00 8,571.00
2071112566 smumri | Rvoootee? | 160.00 8,731.00
2171172566 [lusimrum i [ Rvoootze7 | 20.00 8,751.00
22/11/2566 [usimmum i | Rv-oootsi7 | 15.00 8,766.00
| 2311112566 l'lushunums’iu I RV-00019/67 ’ 10.00 8,776.00
' 24/11/2566 I Tusuremaiy I RV-00020/67 I 15.00 8,791.00
4/12/2566 Ilumuﬂumﬁu I RV-00022/67 75.00 8,866.00
| 6/12/2566 l1u;hu1‘mm1'iu I RV-00023/67 15.00 8,881.00
[ 1122566 [tusimerumi | Rv-o002467 10.00 8,891.00
8/12/2566 I‘lumuﬂumﬁu I RV-00025/67 15.00 8,906.00
372/12/2566 /7uu‘1u-numﬁu I RV-00026/67 15.00 8,921.00
| 13/12/2566 I lurmrsmaiy I RV-00027/67 15.00 8,936.00
14/12/2566 / lushurwmaiy [ RV-00028/67 20.00 8,956.00
1571212566 [Tusimrwm i [ rv-o0029067 15.00 8971.00
2111212566 [lusamum i | Rv-0030i67 2000 8.991.00
28/12/2566 l Tushumumaiu I RV-00037/67 100.00 9,091.00
2/1/2567 ]’lumuﬂunn‘iu I RV-00038/67 60.00 9,151.00
| 3/1/2567 l'luu‘mﬂumﬁu I RV-00039/67 10.00 9,161.00
5112567 [Tosumumiy | Rv-0004067 10.00 9.171.00
| 2812567 [losemumty | Rvossie7 145.00 9,316.00
| 2812567 ]'lmhuﬂumﬂu RV-00047/67 30.00 9,346.00
5/6/2567 [lusrwmy RV-00049/67 20,00 9,366.00
| 5/8/2567 ['luumﬂumﬁu RV-00053/67 9.470.00 18.836.00
| 5/8/2567  |ludwmrwnmady RV-00055/67 10.00 18,846.00
| 5/8/2567 j'lum;mun]sflu RV-00057/67 0 e
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5/8/2567 [lukmmumaty RV-00060/67 47.00 18,943.00
6/8/2567 |lukwmomisiu RV-00062/67 170.00 19,113.00
6/8/2567 |lurhumonisiy RV-00063/67 15.00 19,128.00
6/8/2567 |lukwmmusmistu RV-00064/67 95.00 19,223.00
6/8/2567 | lurhunomisiu RV-00065/67 20.00 19,243.00
6/8/2567 | lurhumumaty RV-00066/67 35.00 19,278.00
6/8/2567 |lukwmmemasiu RV-00069/67 55.00 19,333.00
6/8/2567 |lukmmumaty RV-00071/67 10.00 19,343.00
6/8/2567 |lukwmumaiu RV-00074/67 65.00 19,408.00
6/8/2567 |lukmmumiiu RV-00076/67 20.00 19,428.00
| 6/8/2567 |lusumomsiy RV-00077/67 15.00 19,443.00
6/8/2567 |luswmmemaiu RV-00078/67 10.00 19,453.00
| 6/8/2567 |lusumwumaty RV-00079/67 10.00 19,463.00
‘ 6/8/2567 |lukumumaiu RV-00084/67 30.00 19,493.00
7/8/2567 | lurimmumaiy RV-00087/67 135.00 19,628.00
‘ 7/8/2567 | lushumumaiy RV-00091/67 30.00 19,658.00
7/8/2567 | lusmmwmadu RV-00093/67 5.00 19,663.00
7/8/2567 |lushumumaiu RV-00094/67 10.00 19,673.00
7/812567 | lurmmumdu RV-00095/67 10.00 19,683.00
7/812567 | lusimmsmadu RV-00097/67 35.00 19,718.00
7/8/2567 | lusihmmwmady RV-00099/67 35.00 19,753.00
7/8/2567 | lushumumaiy RV-00100/67 5.00 19,758.00
| 71812567 |lushumumaiy RV-00102/67 50.00 19,808.00
- 7/812567  |lushmrwmatiy@ia 1l (Tavszuw) JV-00247/67 35.00 19,773.00
7/8/2567 | lusiwmomatiydi ) (Tavszuy) JV-00253/67 5.00 19,768.00
8/8/2567 |lushumumsiu RV-00109/67 10.00 19,778.00
15/8/2567 |lurmumumiu RV-00126/67 150.00 19,928.00
| 16/8/2567 |lurhumumaiu RV-00128/67 5.00 19,933.00
16/8/2567 | lurmsumsiy RV-00130/67 25.00 19,958.00
16/8/2567 |luswmmnumiu RV-00131/67 30.00 19,988.00
16/8/2567 |ludhumumsdy RV-00132/67 10.00 19,998.00
| 16/8/2567 |lushumumaty RV-00133/67 10.00 20,008.00
16/8/2567 |lurwrumady RV-00134/67 15.00 20,023.00
19/8/2567 |lurwrumsiy RV-00136/67 125.00 20,148.00
| ”1 9/?!?567 1gu?u11unw1§u RV-00138/67 15.00 20,163.00




N U DM URR: Tnnes

0.9 Ing

v. 9o

Uyduonazinn

ifounarnn-fuoion Jaudszanm 2567
o Sudt 30 fiunou 2567

g 1w ldidandatu 9 4401100199.001

Fustfod : 13/5/2568 14:35

wih : 3/4

wyfionmy nfln
19/8/2567 |lukwmonmisty RV-00140/67 20,213.00
19/8/2567 |lukwmvumstu RV-00142/67 10.00 20,223.00
19/8/2567 |lurwimonisiu RV-00146/67 10.00 20,233.00
20/8/2567 |lukwmmomsiu RV-00149/67 95.00 20,328.00
20/8/2567 |lurmmnomsiu RV-00150/67 10.00 20,338.00
20/8/2567 |lurmmumaiy RV-00151/67 15.00 20,353.00
20/8/2567 |lukmmwmiiy RV-00158/67 10.00 20,363.00
20/8/2567 |lurmmwmaiuy RV-00160/67 40.00 20,403.00
20/8/2567 |lurmmumatu RV-00161/67 20.00 20,423.00
20/8/2567 |luriwmmsmify RV-00162/67 15.00 20,438.00
20/8/2567 | lurhumumaiy RV-00163/67 10.00 20,448.00
20/8/2567 |lurhumnumiiu RV-00166/67 35.00 20,483.00
20/8/2567 |lurhumumaiu RV-00167/67 10.00 20,493.00
| 20/8/2567 |lusumuniaiu RV-00169/67 20.00 20,513.00
| 21/8/2567 |luswmumiiu RV-00170/67 30.00 20,543.00
| 22/8/2567 |lurimmumsiu RV-00171/67 5.00 20,548.00
‘ 23/8/2567 |lurimmumaiy RV-00172/67 10.00 20,558.00
| 26/8/2567 |lushurumsiu RV-00173/67 10.00 20,568.00
| 30/8/2567 |lusmrsmiiy RV-00181/67 25.00 20,593.00
6/9/2567 |lurimmwniaiu RV-00186/67 40.00 20,633.00
9/9/2567 |lurimmomaiy RV-00187/67 10.00 20,643.00
' 11/9/2567 |ludumumaiy RV-00189/67 10.00 20,653.00
12/9/2567 |lurhumumaiy RV-00190/67 5.00 20,658.00
| 13/9/2567 |lurimrumaty RV-00193/67 10.00 20,668.00
| 16/9/2567 |lushurumaiu RV-00194/67 10.00 20,678.00
18192567 [lushumumiy RV-00196/67 10.00 20,688.00
| 19/9/2567 |lurmmsmaty RV-00198/67 5.00 20,693.00
20/9/2567 |lurhmmumaiy RV-00199/67 10.00 20,703.00
23/9/2567 |lurimmumaiy RV-00200/67 10.00 20,713.00
24/9/2567 |lurhmmwmsiy RV-00201/67 15.00 20,728.00
26/9/2567 |lusmrsmisiu RV-00203/67 5.00 20,733.00
| 27/9/2567 Tudumumsiu RV-00204/67 10.00 20,743.00
30/9/2567 |lusmrwmaiu RV-00205/67 10.00 20,753.00
30/9/2567 |ludmrwmstiynaly JV-00878/67 5.00 20,748.00
_30/9/2567 Turhuswnmatigdialy JV-00882/67 39.72 20,787.72
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| 30972567 |lwrwmwmadg@ialy (Tauszuu) JV-00887/67 20,787.72 0.00

30/9/2567 |lurhumumtig@ia 1y (Tauszu) JV-00899/67 20,787.72 20,787.72
| 30972567 |lukmmwumay@iall (Tavszuw) JV-00901/67 20,787.72 0.00

41,620.44 41,620.44
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